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Kimden : Hussein Kasasbeh <hkasasbeh@hotmail.com>
Konu : Re: editorial board invitation
Kime : Sabit DOKUYAN <sabitdokuyan@duzce.edu.tr>

Zimbra sabitdokuyan@duzce.edu.tr

Re: editorial board invitation

07 Şub 2019 Per 11:32

Dear Dr. Sabit
Thanks for your value invitation, it is my pleasure  to be one of your Editorial Team,
Best regards
 
 
Prof. Hussein Kasasbeh

 Professor of Islamic History 
 Mutah University/ Jordan

 hkasasbeh@hotmail.com
 

 

From: Sabit DOKUYAN <sabitdokuyan@duzce.edu.tr>
 Sent: 06 February 2019 22:21

 To: Mahakhasawneh@yu.edu.jo; mk.adwan@yu.edu.jo; Malmomani@yu.edu.jo; kh.saleem@yu.edu.jo;
a.alfadel@yu.edu.jo; ibraheemo@yu.edu.jo; naieem.m@yu.edu.jo; adnan.alomar@yu.edu.jo;
alaa.mistarehi@yu.edu.jo; Najahalomari@yu.edu.jo; jaber@yu.edu.jo; yousef.m@yu.edu.jo;
haddadn@yu.edu.jo; safa@yu.edu.jo; rmousa@yu.edu.jo; sheikla@yu.edu.jo; jaafrehm@yu.edu.jo;
shanwan@yu.edu.jo; mdarabseh@yu.edu.jo; zazzubia@yu.edu.jo; Mukhaimar@yu.edu.jo;
amalnas@yu.edu.jo; fayezaref@yu.edu.jo; aqtashabdul@yu.edu.jo; irramini@yu.edu.jo;
khalaf_kh@yu.edu.jo; yahya.a@yu.edu.jo; abdalqader.m@yu.edu.jo; b.qu�ous@yu.edu.jo;
ahadrusi@yu.edu.jo; hamedk@yu.edu.jo; zmohammad@yu.edu.jo; hydr@yu.edu.jo; ahmad_d@yu.edu.jo;
mahmoud.khresat@yu.edu.jo; tala�eh@yu.edu.jo; khalid.bnidomi@yu.edu.jo;
interna�onal@mutah.edu.jo; njoudmaitah@mutah.edu.jo; Majali54@mutah.edu.jo;
Fayezmajali@mutah.edu.jo; Salim-algwsi@yahoo.com; DYhussEin@yahoo.com; rafeKresha@yahoo.com;
murad1984@yahoo.com; Wael-84sar@yahoo.com; zaidshamayleh@yahoo.com;
ramihabashnah@yahoo.com; najah77777@yahoo.com; hkasasbeh@hotmail.com;
Dr_tarawneh64@yahoo.com; tahathalji@mutah.edu.jo

 Subject: editorial board invita�on
 
Dear Professor 
 
We would like to invite you to be an editorial board member of Journal of Universal History
Studies (JUHIS). JUHIS is a scientific journal which is refereed journal and published in June and
December twice a year. In the journal: History, Art History, History of Religions, Historical
Geography, Local and Oral History, International Relations (related to the history) and Archaeology
studies are published. We take under review the scientific studies which are written in Turkish and
English. We look forward your future contribution (preferably in English or Turkish) for the next
issue.
 
For more information, please click the following link: http://dergipark.gov.tr/juhis
 
Thank you in advance

mailto:hkasasbeh@hotmail.com
http://dergipark.gov.tr/juhis
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Kind Regards
 
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Sabit Dokuyan
 
Editor in Chief of JUHIS
 


